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Dato

19.05.2015

N

Tiltakshaver

ATR EIENDOM AS

NORDHORDLAND
NÆRINGSPARK

Veiprofil

246 716
239 147

244/41

244/34

244/4

244/36

244/27

244/45

244/36/1

244/5

Stabbevika

25

29

25

45.041 m

50 m

12 m 8
m

50
m

25 m

Kontor

Metallager

Kai

Betongmur 2,3 m høyde

10 m 50 m


